Timberland Investment Opportunity - Buckingham County
2,525+/- Acres On The James River
Commonwealth Land, A division of Commonwealth
Commercial Partners, Inc., represents the Owners of
this property. Neither Commonwealth Land, New
Forestry LLC, TIMBERVEST, LLC, nor their
respective officers, directors, employees, affiliates,
subsidiaries, independent contractors, and agents

   P = Planted
   N = Natural
Land Type Codes
   B = Bottomland
   L = Lowland
   U = Upland
   O = Old Field
   S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Mapper: TBERA
TeleAtlas

   P = Planted
   N = Natural
Land Type Codes
   B = Bottomland
   L = Lowland
   U = Upland
   O = Old Field
   S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Mapper: TBERA
TeleAtlas

   P = Planted
   N = Natural
Land Type Codes
   B = Bottomland
   L = Lowland
   U = Upland
   O = Old Field
   S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Mapper: TBERA
TeleAtlas
Map 1 of 2
Hank Campbell
Land Asset Specialist
Commonwealth Land
804.443.1818
Commonwealth Land, A division of Commonwealth
Commercial Partners, Inc., represents the Owners of
this property. Neither Commonwealth Land, New
Forestry LLC, TIMBERVEST, LLC, nor their
respective officers, directors, employees, affiliates,
subsidiaries, independent contractors, and agents
warrant the completeness or accuracy of the
information contained herein. No representations or
warranties are expressed or implied as to the
property, its condition, boundaries, logging
feasibility, or acreage.
Baucom Unit Timber Map
Compartment 2
600.64 Acres
!.
!.!.

   P = Planted
   N = Natural
Land Type Codes
   B = Bottomland
   L = Lowland
   U = Upland
   O = Old Field
   S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Mapper: TBERA
TeleAtlas
Map 2 of 2
Hank Campbell
Land Asset Specialist
Commonwealth Land
804.443.1818
Commonwealth Land, A division of Commonwealth
Commercial Partners, Inc., represents the Owners of
this property. Neither Commonwealth Land, New
Forestry LLC, TIMBERVEST, LLC, nor their
respective officers, directors, employees, affiliates,
subsidiaries, independent contractors, and agents
warrant the completeness or accuracy of the
information contained herein. No representations or
warranties are expressed or implied as to the
property, its condition, boundaries, logging
feasibility, or acreage.
Baucom Unit Timber Map
Compartment 2
600.64 Acres
8
8
8
8
8
8
8 8
8
!.

   P = Planted
   N = Natural
Land Type Codes
   B = Bottomland
   L = Lowland
   U = Upland
   O = Old Field
   S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Mapper: TBERA
TeleAtlas
Map 1 of 2
Hank Campbell
Land Asset Specialist
Commonwealth Land
804.443.1818
Commonwealth Land, A division of Commonwealth
Commercial Partners, Inc., represents the Owners of
this property. Neither Commonwealth Land, New
Forestry LLC, TIMBERVEST, LLC, nor their
respective officers, directors, employees, affiliates,
subsidiaries, independent contractors, and agents
warrant the completeness or accuracy of the
information contained herein. No representations or
warranties are expressed or implied as to the
property, its condition, boundaries, logging
feasibility, or acreage.
Baucom Unit Timber Map
Compartment 3
801.01 Acres
8
8
8
8
8
8
8 8
!.
!.

   P = Planted
   N = Natural
Land Type Codes
   B = Bottomland
   L = Lowland
   U = Upland
   O = Old Field
   S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Mapper: TBERA
TeleAtlas
Map 2 of 2
Hank Campbell
Land Asset Specialist
Commonwealth Land
804.443.1818
Commonwealth Land, A division of Commonwealth
Commercial Partners, Inc., represents the Owners of
this property. Neither Commonwealth Land, New
Forestry LLC, TIMBERVEST, LLC, nor their
respective officers, directors, employees, affiliates,
subsidiaries, independent contractors, and agents
warrant the completeness or accuracy of the
information contained herein. No representations or
warranties are expressed or implied as to the
property, its condition, boundaries, logging
feasibility, or acreage.
Baucom Unit Timber Map
Compartment 3
801.01 Acres
Hank Campbell
Land Asset Specialist